
www.conceptfurniture.co.uk

HEAD OFFICE:
Concept Furniture, Unit 131 Hartlebury
Trading Estate Hartlebury, Kidderminster
Worcestershire DY10 4JB

CONTRACTOR SALES:
T: 0844 822 1424
F: +44 (0) 1299 254091
E: sales@conceptfurniture.co.uk

p r i c e  l i s t

DESCRIPTION PRICE

b o a r d r o o m  /  m e e t i n g  t a b l e s

£233.00
£132.00

£54.00
£54.00
£62.00

£165.00
£121.00

£99.00
£154.00
£143.00
£116.00

£49.00
£36.00
£22.00

£305.00
£116.00

t a b l e s
CODE

DT23WD
JD44TNE
JD15AGT
DT19
JD15T
JD18T
JD103T
DR23 
L05T
DR29
DT23
DT18 
JD29T
JD22T
JD19T
JD20T
JD16T
JD42T
DT20
DT20
JD21T
JD31T
JD10T

DESCRIPTION PRICE

Mahogany Oval Coffee Table
Nero Glass Coffee
Angelica Coffee Table
Round Glass Dining
Square Dining
Round Coloured Dining Table
Ice Glass Dining
Dott Table
Cube Glass Table
Base Table
Oval Glass Coffee Table
Glass Coffee
Rectangle Glass Coffee Table
Twist Coffee
Coloured Coffee
Twist End Coffee
Square Coffee Table
Reception Coffee Table
High Glass Table
High Round Coloured Table Hire
Ice Bar Table Hire
Memphis Table
Ice Meeting

£66.00
£149.00
£121.00

£79.00
£75.00
£79.00

£116.00
£77.00
£62.00
£88.00
£66.00
£66.00
£54.00
£84.00
£66.00
£41.00
£62.00
£71.00
£91.00
£91.00
£88.00

£110.00
£134.00

JD117T Stefano Table £99.00

g e n e r a l  t a b l e s

JD111DT
DT11
JD136
DT12
JD44TNE
ET011WH
ET09WH
ET08WH
JD15AGT
DR73

Easi Dining Table
Eiffel Dining Table
Harriet Coffee Table
Eiffel Bar Table
Nero Glass Coffee
Corrine Oak Dining Table
Corrine Oak Bar Table
Corrine Oak High Table
Angelica Coffee Table
Hopla Dining

£99.00
£58.00
£87.00
£69.00

£149.00
£204.00
£105.00
£204.00
£121.00
£132.00

DT05
DT05WB
DT06
DT01C
DT01WB
DT01E
DT08
DT08R
DT19
DR71
JD30T
JD12T
JD15T
F22
JD109T
JD18T
DR75
JD103T
DR23
ET11
L05T
DR29
DT23
DR76
DT18 
ET10
L12T
JD29T
JD11BC 
JD22T
JD111T
JD19T
JD20T
JD16T
JD42T

F22
F17
F20
ET03
ET02 
F05
Various
ET04
TT1800
F11
JD31T
JD10T

o u t d o o r  t a b l e  h i r e

6ft Round Table
Mini Boardroom Table
Circular Trestle
Boardroom Table
Spider Boardroom
Workstation
Trestle Table 1200/1800
Spider Meeting
Tobacco Table
Folding Table
Memphis Table
Ice Meeting

£197.00
£70.00
£28.00
£99.00
£86.00
£83.00

£20/£26
£58.00

£182.00
£59.00

£110.00
£134.00

Set
DR73
DT08
DT08R
JD12T
JD109T
DR75
DR76
DR72
DR74
GTPB
GC04T
P01
PT01
JD90T/JD91C
WIC2R

White Garden Set
Hopla Dining
Square Ali
Round Ali Table
Bisou Table
Lilly Table
Flut Dining Table
Flut Coffee Table
Hopla Bar Table
Flut High Table
Picnic Table
Garden Table
Parasol
Plastic Table
Cuba Garden Set
Wicker Table

Cross Table
Cross Table White
Remo Table
Surf Table Chrome
Surf Table White
Surf Table EPC
Square Ali
Round Ali Table
Round Glass Dining
Levante Dining Height table
Wave Table
Bisou Table
Square Dining
6ft Round Table
Lilly Table
Round Coloured Dining Table
Flut Dining Table
Ice Glass Dining
Dott Table
Corrine Dining Table
Cube Glass Table
Base Table
Oval Glass Coffee Table
Flut Coffee Table
Glass Coffee
Corrine Coffee Table
Cylinder Table
Rectangle Glass Coffee Table
Box Coffee Table
Twist Coffee
Easi Side Table
Coloured Coffee
Twist End Coffee
Square Coffee Table
Reception Coffee Table

£49.00
£49.00
£53.00
£53.00
£53.00
£53.00
£54.00
£54.00
£79.00

£165.00
£82.00
£62.00
£75.00

£197.00
£165.00

£79.00
£121.00
£116.00

£77.00
£182.00

£62.00
£88.00
£66.00
£99.00
£66.00
£55.00
£71.00
£54.00
£42.00
£84.00
£83.00
£66.00
£41.00
£62.00
£71.00

CODE



c o n c e p t  f u r n i t u r e  p r i c e  l i s t

PRICES SHOWN ABOVE ARE BASED ON 1 TO 14 DAY HIRE PERIOD.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY FOR DELIVERY AND COLLECTION CHARGES. TAILOR MADE FURNITURE & FABRICS.

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

DR94C
JD32C
JD09C
JD011C
JD43WC
JD43WC
JD29C
JD29
JD108C
DC07
JD122C
JD113CLB
JD111C
JD70C
JD70P
JD70XP
JD127
JD70C
DC09
DC10
EC21O
DC10C
EC06
EC04
DC11A
DR63
DR64
WIC1
DC01
DC12
JD27C
DR91C

Ascot Chair
Jam Chair
Panton Style
Honeycomb Chair
Honey Chair Padded Wooden
Honey Chair Padded Chrome
Bisou Chair
Bisou Swivel Chair
Mets Chair
Jackpot Colour Chair
Joseph Chair
Charlotte Chair
Molly Chair
Wave Chair
Padded Wave Chair
Thick Padded Wave
Charles Chair
Wave Chair
Jackpot Chair Beech
Fiji Chair Beech
Oslo Chair
Fiji Chair Colour
Suzy Chair
Tulip Chair
Ali Arm Chair
Ghost Arm Chair
Ghost Chair
Wicker Chair
Surf Chair
Farno Chair
Darcy Chair
Tolix Chair

 £83.00
 £48.00
£42.00
£54.00
£72.00
£72.00
£46.00
£49.00
£54.00
£36.00

£105.00
£105.00

£72.00
£31.00
£36.00
£39.00
£53.00
£31.00
£29.00
£29.00
£29.00
£36.00
£32.00
£33.00
£35.00
£71.00
£36.00
£72.00
£43.00
£32.00
£59.00
£47.00

GC06WH
JD010C
JD29C 
JD29
JD123WH
DC11
JD31C
DC11A
DR63
DR64
WIC1
DR91C

Herb Chair
Nolita Chair
Bisou Chair
Bisou Swivel Chair
Ellis Chair
Aluminium Chair
Jet Chair
Ali Arm Chair
Ghost Arm Chair
Ghost Chair
Wicker Chair
Tolix Chair

£36.00
£76.00
£46.00
£49.00
£25.00
£32.00
£46.00
£35.00
£71.00
£36.00
£72.00
£47.00

o u t d o o r  c h a i r s

c h a i r s
CODE

JD63
JD135C
JD012CWH
LC13BCWH
DR94C
JD11C
JD65C
JD112C
JD32C
JD64C
JD62C
JD66
DR61
DR51
JD09C
JD62C
JD06C
JD011C
JD73C
DR53
JD43C
JD43WC
JD43WC
DR57
DR66
DR55
DR59
JD29C
JD29
JD108C
JD110C
JD83C
JD94
JD95
JD93
JD07C
JD102C
JD102C
JD102P
JD31C
JD05C
JD24C
DC07
JD70P
JD70C
JD70XP
JD127
DC09
DR91C

DESCRIPTION PRICE

Dove Chair
Pyramid Chair
Vienna Chair
Ball Chair
Ascot Chair
Finn Chair
Swan Style
Bertoia Style Chair
Jam Chair
Cygnet Chair
Swivel Bow Chair
Torso Chair
Funky Chair
Up Chair
Panton Style
Bow Chair 4 Legs
Swivel Pod Chair
Honeycomb Chair
Reception Box Chair
Star Chair
Honey Chair
Honey Chair Padded Wooden
Honey Chair Padded Chrome
New York Chair
Jess Chair
Maya Chair
Evie Chair
Bisou Chair
Bisou Swivel Chair
Mets Chair
Lilly Chair
Ribbed Chair
Barca Style Chair
Barca Style Ottoman
Barca Style Sofa
Egg Pod Chair
Tower Chair Wooden
Tower Chair Chrome
Padded Tower Chair
Jet Chair
Ice Chair
Hunter Chair
Jackpot Colour Chair
Padded Wave Chair
Wave Chair
Thick Padded Wave
Charles Chair
Jackpot Chair
Tolix Chair

£149.00
£72.00
£48.00
£61.00
£83.00
£61.00

£182.00
£66.00
£48.00
£79.00
£48.00
£94.00
£72.00
£66.00
£42.00
£48.00
£71.00
£54.00
£73.00
£61.00
£50.00
£72.00
£72.00
£55.00
£50.00
£61.00
£66.00
£46.00
£49.00
£54.00
£61.00

£132.00
£134.00

£91.00
£267.00
£250.00

£50.00
£50.00
£72.00
£46.00
£53.00
£47.00
£36.00
£36.00
£31.00
£38.00
£53.00
£29.00
£47.00

d e s i g n e r  c h a i r s

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

JD43WC
JD43WC
JD83C
EC05
EC08
JD24C
JD122C
JD113CLB
JD27C
EC09
F06
JD105

Honey Chair Padded Wooden
Honey Chair Padded Chrome
Ribbed Chair
Cantilever Chair
Iris Chair
Hunter Chair
Joseph Chair
Charlotte Chair
Darcy Chair
Linking Chair
Mini Executive
Hazel Chair

£72.00
£72.00

£132.00
£65.00
£27.00
£47.00

£105.00
£105.00

£59.00
£20.00
£36.00
£52.00

b o a r d r o o m  /  c o n f e r e n c e

JD63
JD11C
JD112C
DR61
DR51
DR53
DR57
DR66
DR55
DR59
DR63
DR64

Dove Chair
Finn Chair
Bertoia Style Chair
Funky Chair
Up Chair
Star Chair
New York Chair
Jess Chair
Maya Chair
Evie Chair
Ghost Arm Chair
Ghost Chair

£149.00
£61.00
£66.00
£72.00
£66.00
£61.00
£55.00
£50.00
£61.00
£66.00
£71.00
£36.00

d e c a d e n c e  r a n g e

F14
A030
F15PD
F04
F04S
F15
F16
F10
F02
F01
RS11
RS12
F05

Demo Desk
Corrine Bar Unit
Padded Reception Desk
Lockable Cupboard
Mini Lockable Cupboard
Reception Desk
Credenza
Computer Plinth
4 Draw Filing Cabinet
Tall Lockable Cupboard
Display Plinth Case
Display Plinth
Workstation

£91.00
£242.00
£164.00

£71.00
£83.00

£109.00
£149.00

£81.00
£83.00

£108.00
£171.00
£110.00

£83.00

d i n i n g  c h a i r s

s t o o l s
CODE

DR05
DR14
DR17
DR22
DR26
DR56
DR46
DR52
DR31
DR58
DR62
DR54
DR67
DR60
JD37S
JD124S
JD130S
JD39S
JD98S
JD61S
JD04S
DR91S
JD36S
JD104S
JD79S
PS05
JD68S

DESCRIPTION PRICE

Angel Stool
Capri Stool
Carlito Stool
Dott Stool
Loft Stool
Maya Stool
Penta Stool
Up Stool
Base Stool
New York Stool
Funky Stool
Star Stool
Jess Stool
Evie Stool
Bisou Stool
Ocean Stool
Ribble Stool
Jam Gas Lift Stool
Rimini Stool
Bow Stool
Milano Stool
Tolix Stool
Viper Stool
Neo Stool
Oakley Stool
Saturn Stool
Lexi Stool

£77.00
£94.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£72.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£66.00
£83.00
£72.00
£61.00
£77.00
£51.00
£88.00
£54.00
£60.00
£51.00
£51.00
£39.00
£47.00
£32.00
£76.00
£76.00
£47.00
£49.00

g a s  l i f t  s t o o l s

JD102S
DR67
DR60
DR68
JD03S
JD37S
JD124S
JD130S
JD39S
JD98S
JD38S
JD61S
JD61S
JD04S
JD104S
JD79S
JD120S
DS17
PS05

Tower Stool
Jess Stool
Evie Stool
Konkord Stool
Ice Bar Stool
Bisou Stool
Ocean Stool
Ribble Stool
Jam Gas Lift Stool
Rimini Stool
Jam Stool
Bow Stool 4 Legs
Bow Stool
Milano Stool
Neo Stool
Oakley Stool
Wave Stool
Fiji Colour Stool
Saturn Stool

£80.00
£61.00
£77.00
£66.00
£59.00
£51.00
£88.00
£54.00
£60.00
£51.00
£60.00
£51.00
£51.00
£39.00
£76.00
£76.00
£47.00
£42.00
£47.00

JD119S
JD97SW
JD012S
JD112S
JD011S
DR65
DR65
JD11S
DR05
DR14 
DR17
DR22
DR26 
DR56
DR46
DR52
DR31
DR58
DR62
DR54
DR69

Gill Stool
Muira Style Stool
Vienna Stool
Bertoia Style Stool
Honeycomb Stool
Ghost Stool no Back
Ghost Stool Back
Finn Stool
Angel Stool
Capri Stool
Carlito Stool
Dott Stool
Loft Stool
Maya Stool
Penta Stool
Up Stool
Base Stool
New York Stool
Funky Stool
Star Stool
Pepe Stool

£95.00
£48.00
£65.00
£83.00
£65.00
£39.00
£99.00
£83.00
£77.00
£94.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£72.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£66.00
£83.00
£72.00
£66.00

g a s  l i f t  s t o o l s

JD119S
JD97SW 
JD012S
JD112S
JD011S
DR65
DR65
JD11S
DS06B
DR69
JD102S
DR68
JD03S
JD38S
JD61S
ES08
JD120S
DS17
DS14 
ES06
ES04
DS01
DS07
DS05
DS06
DS19

Gill Stool
Muira Style Stool
Vienna Stool
Bertoia Style Stool
Honeycomb Stool
Ghost Stool no Back
Ghost Stool Back
Finn Stool
Farno Stool with Back
Pepe Stool
Tower Stool
Konkord Stool
Ice Bar Stool
Jam Stool
Bow Stool 4 Legs
Corrine Bar Stool
Wave Stool
Fiji Colour Stool
Ella Stool
Suzy Stool
Zeta Stool
Surf Stool
Fiji Stool
Aluminium Stool
Farno Stool
Jackpot Colour Stool

£95.00
£48.00
£65.00
£83.00
£65.00
£39.00
£99.00
£83.00
£49.00
£66.00
£80.00
£66.00
£59.00
£60.00
£51.00
£61.00
£47.00
£42.00
£37.00
£37.00
£30.00
£49.00
£42.00
£38.00
£43.00
£42.00

n o n  g a s  l i f t  s t o o l s

CODE

DS06B
DR05
DR14
DR17
DR22
DR26
DR46
DR31
DR58
DR62
JD102S
DR60
JD03S
JD124S
JD130S
JD61S
JD61S
JD04S
JD104S
JD79S
ES08
DS14
ES06
ES04
DS06

DESCRIPTION PRICE

Farno Stool with Back
Angel Stool
Capri Stool
Carlito Stool
Dott Stool
Loft Stool
Penta Stool
Base Stool
New York Stool
Funky Stool
Tower Stool
Evie Stool
Ice Bar Stool
Ocean Stool
Ribble Stool
Bow Stool 4 Legs
Bow Stool
Milano Stool
Neo Stool
Oakley Stool
Corrine Bar Stool
Ella Stool
Suzy Stool
Zeta Stool
Farno Stool

£49.00
£77.00
£94.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£66.00
£83.00
£80.00
£77.00
£59.00
£88.00
£54.00
£51.00
£51.00
£39.00
£76.00
£76.00
£61.00
£37.00
£37.00
£30.00
£43.00

p a d d e d  s t o o l s

JD012S
DR94S
JD112S
JD011S
DR65
DS06B
DR14
DR17
DR22
DR56
DR46
DR52
DR31
DR58
DR62
DR54
DR67
DR60
DR68
JD37S
JD124S
JD130S
JD98S 
JD61S
JD61S
JD79S
JD120S
DS17
DS14
ES06
DS07
DS05
DS19

Vienna Stool
Ascot Stool
Bertoia Style Stool
Honeycomb Stool
Ghost Stool Back
Farno Stool with Back
Capri Stool
Carlito Stool
Dott Stool
Maya Stool
Penta Stool
Up Stool
Base Stool
New York Stool
Funky Stool
Star Stool
Jess Stool
Evie Stool
Konkord Stool
Bisou Stool
Ocean Stool
Ribble Stool
Rimini Stool
Bow Stool
Bow Stool 4 Legs
Oakley Stool
Wave Stool
Fiji Colour Stool
Ella Stool
Suzy Stool
Fiji Stool
Aluminium Stool
Jackpot Colour Stool

£65.00
£94.00
£83.00
£65.00
£99.00
£49.00
£94.00
£77.00
£77.00
£72.00
£77.00
£77.00
£77.00
£66.00
£83.00
£72.00
£61.00
£77.00
£66.00
£51.00
£88.00
£54.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£76.00
£47.00
£42.00
£37.00
£37.00
£42.00
£38.00
£42.00

p a d d e d  s t o o l s

o f f i c e  f u r n i t u r e



12th March 2020

10-12 March 2020

9th March 2020London Book Fair 2020


