### TABLES

DT05

DT06

DT01C

DT01WB

DT01E

DT05WB

Cross Table

Remo Table

Cross Table White

Surf Table Chrome

Surf Table White

Surf Table EPC

BOARE	ROOM / MEETING T	ABLES
F22	6ft Round Table	£197.00
F17	Mini Boardroom Table	£70.00
F20	Circular Trestle	£28.00
ET03	Boardroom Table	£99.00
ET02	Spider Boardroom	£86.00
F05	Workstation	£83.00
Various	Trestle Table 1200/1800	£20/£26
ET04	Spider Meeting	£58.00
TT1800	Tobacco Table	£182.00
F11	Folding Table	£59.00
JD31T	Memphis Table	£110.00
JD10T	Ice Meeting	£134.00

DESCRIPTION

### OUTDOOR TABLE HIRE

0 U T	DOOR TABLE	HIRE
Set	White Garden Set	£233.00
DR73	Hopla Dining	£132.00
DT08	Square Ali	£54.00
DT08R	Round Ali Table	£54.00
JD12T	Bisou Table	£62.00
JD109T	Lilly Table	£165.00
DR75	Flut Dining Table	£121.00
DR76	Flut Coffee Table	£99.00
DR72	Hopla Bar Table	£154.00
DR74	Flut High Table	£143.00
GTPB	Picnic Table	£116.00
GC04T	Garden Table	£49.00
P01	Parasol	£36.00
PT01	Plastic Table	£22.00
JD90T/JD91C	Cuba Garden Set	£305.00
WIC2R	Wicker Table	£116.00

# PRICE CODE 197.00 DT23WD 270.00 JD44TNE 288.00 JD15AGT 299.00 DT19 286.00 JD15T 283.00 DR23 182.00 DT23 182.00 DT23 134.00 DT18 JD29T JD22T JD19T JD20T JD16T JD42T DT20 DT20 132.00 DT20 254.00 JD21T JD31T 262.00 JD10T

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
(	GENERAL TABLES	
DT23WD	Mahogany Oval Coffee Table	£66.00
JD44TNE	Nero Glass Coffee	£149.00
JD15AGT	Angelica Coffee Table	£121.00
DT19	Round Glass Dining	£79.00
JD15T	Square Dining	£75.00
JD18T	Round Coloured Dining Table	£79.00
JD103T	Ice Glass Dining	£116.00
DR23	Dott Table	£77.00
L05T	Cube Glass Table	£62.00
DR29	Base Table	£88.00
DT23	Oval Glass Coffee Table	£66.00
DT18	Glass Coffee	£66.00
JD29T	Rectangle Glass Coffee Table	£54.00
JD22T	Twist Coffee	£84.00
JD19T	Coloured Coffee	£66.00
JD20T	Twist End Coffee	£41.00
JD16T	Square Coffee Table	£62.00
JD42T	Reception Coffee Table	£71.00
DT20	High Glass Table	£91.00
DT20	High Round Coloured Table Hire	£91.00
JD21T	Ice Bar Table Hire	£88.00
JD31T	Memphis Table	£110.00
JD10T	Ice Meeting	£134.00
JD111DT	Easi Dining Table	£99.00
DT11	Eiffel Dining Table	£58.00
JD136	Harriet Coffee Table	£87.00
DT12	Eiffel Bar Table	£69.00
JD44TNE	Nero Glass Coffee	£149.00
ET011WH	Corrine Oak Dining Table	£204.00



£49.00

£49.00

£53.00

£53.00

£53.00

£53.00



£105.00

£204.00

£121.00

£132.00

£99.00



### **HEAD OFFICE:**

Concept Furniture, Unit 131 Hartlebury Trading Estate Hartlebury, Kidderminster Worcestershire DY10 4JB

### CONTRACTOR SALES:

ET09WH Corrine Oak Bar Table

ET08WH Corrine Oak High Table

JD15AGT Angelica Coffee Table

Hopla Dining

JD117T Stefano Table

T: 0844 822 1424 F: +44 (0) 1299 254091

E: sales@conceptfurniture.co.uk







CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	Г
	DINING CHAIRS		
DR94C	Ascot Chair	£83.00	
JD32C	Jam Chair	£48.00	
JD09C	Panton Style	£42.00	
JD011C	Honeycomb Chair	£54.00	
JD43WC	Honey Chair Padded Wooden	£72.00	
JD43WC	Honey Chair Padded Chrome	£72.00	
JD29C	Bisou Chair	£46.00	
JD29	Bisou Swivel Chair	£49.00	
JD108C	Mets Chair	£54.00	
DC07	Jackpot Colour Chair	£36.00	
JD122C	Joseph Chair	£105.00	
JD113CLB	Charlotte Chair	£105.00	
JD111C	Molly Chair	£72.00	
JD70C	Wave Chair	£31.00	
JD70P	Padded Wave Chair	£36.00	
JD70XP	Thick Padded Wave	£39.00	
JD127	Charles Chair	£53.00	
JD70C	Wave Chair	£31.00	
DC09	Jackpot Chair Beech	£29.00	
DC10	Fiji Chair Beech	£29.00	l
EC210	Oslo Chair	£29.00	l
DC10C	Fiji Chair Colour	£36.00	l
EC06	Suzy Chair	£32.00	l
EC04	Tulip Chair	£33.00	
DC11A	Ali Arm Chair	£35.00	
DR63	Ghost Arm Chair	£71.00	
DR64	Ghost Chair	£36.00	
WIC1	Wicker Chair	£72.00	
DC01	Surf Chair	£43.00	
DC12	Farno Chair	£32.00	
JD27C	Darcy Chair	£59.00	
DR91C	Tolix Chair	£47.00	



### OUTDOOR CHAIRS

GC06WH	Herb Chair	£36.00
JD010C	Nolita Chair	£76.00
JD29C	Bisou Chair	£46.00
JD29	Bisou Swivel Chair	£49.00
JD123WH	Ellis Chair	£25.00
DC11	Aluminium Chair	£32.00
JD31C	Jet Chair	£46.00
DC11A	Ali Arm Chair	£35.00
DR63	Ghost Arm Chair	£71.00
DR64	Ghost Chair	£36.00
WIC1	Wicker Chair	£72.00
DD010	Taliy Chair	047.00

DC09

Jackpot Chair

Tolix Chair

£29.00 £47.00



	CHAIRS	
CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
D	ESIGNER CHAIRS	
JD63	Dove Chair	£149.00
JD135C	Pyramid Chair	£72.00
JD012CWH	Vienna Chair	£48.00
LC13BCWH	Ball Chair	£61.00
DR94C	Ascot Chair	£83.00
JD11C	Finn Chair	£61.00
JD65C	Swan Style	£182.00
JD112C	Bertoia Style Chair	£66.00
JD32C	Jam Chair	£48.00
JD64C	Cygnet Chair	£79.00
JD62C	Swivel Bow Chair	£48.00
JD66	Torso Chair	£94.00
DR61	Funky Chair	£72.00
DR51	Up Chair	£66.00
JD09C	Panton Style	£42.00
JD62C	Bow Chair 4 Legs	£48.00
JD06C	Swivel Pod Chair	£71.00
JD011C	Honeycomb Chair	£54.00
JD73C	Reception Box Chair	£73.00
DR53	Star Chair	£61.00
JD43C	Honey Chair	£50.00
JD43WC	Honey Chair Padded Wooden	£72.00
JD43WC	Honey Chair Padded Chrome	£72.00
DR57	New York Chair	£55.00
DR66	Jess Chair	£50.00
DR55	Maya Chair	£61.00
DR59	Evie Chair	£66.00
JD29C	Bisou Chair	£46.00
JD29	Bisou Swivel Chair	£49.00
JD108C	Mets Chair	£54.00
JD110C	Lilly Chair	£61.00
JD83C	Ribbed Chair	£132.00
JD94	Barca Style Chair	£134.00
JD95	Barca Style Ottoman	£91.00
JD93	Barca Style Sofa	£267.00
JD07C	Egg Pod Chair	£250.00
JD102C	Tower Chair Wooden	£50.00
JD102C	Tower Chair Chrome	£50.00
JD102P	Padded Tower Chair	£72.00
JD31C	Jet Chair	£46.00
JD05C	Ice Chair	£53.00
JD24C	Hunter Chair	£47.00
DC07	Jackpot Colour Chair	£36.00
JD70P	Padded Wave Chair	£36.00
JD70C	Wave Chair	£31.00
JD70XP	Thick Padded Wave	£38.00
JD127	Charles Chair	£53.00

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
BOARI	DROOM / CONFER	ENCE
JD43WC	Honey Chair Padded Wooden	£72.00
JD43WC	Honey Chair Padded Chrome	£72.00
JD83C	Ribbed Chair	£132.00
EC05	Cantilever Chair	£65.00
EC08	Iris Chair	£27.00
JD24C	Hunter Chair	£47.00
JD122C	Joseph Chair	£105.00
JD113CLB	Charlotte Chair	£105.00
JD27C	Darcy Chair	£59.00
EC09	Linking Chair	£20.00
F06	Mini Executive	£36.00
JD105	Hazel Chair	£52.00

ı	DECADENCE	RANGE	
JD63	Dove Chair		£149.00
JD11C	Finn Chair		£61.00
JD112C	Bertoia Style Chair		£66.00
DR61	Funky Chair		£72.00
DR51	Up Chair		£66.00
DR53	Star Chair		£61.00
DR57	New York Chair		£55.00
DR66	Jess Chair		£50.00
DR55	Maya Chair		£61.00
DR59	Evie Chair		£66.00
DR63	Ghost Arm Chair		£71.00
DR64	Ghost Chair		£36.00
1			



## OFFICE FURNITURE

F14	Demo Desk	£91.00
A030	Corrine Bar Unit	£242.00
F15PD	Padded Reception Desk	£164.00
F04	Lockable Cupboard	£71.00
F04S	Mini Lockable Cupboard	£83.00
F15	Reception Desk	£109.00
F16	Credenza	£149.00
F10	Computer Plinth	£81.00
F02	4 Draw Filing Cabinet	£83.00
F01	Tall Lockable Cupboard	£108.00
RS11	Display Plinth Case	£171.00
RS12	Display Plinth	£110.00
F05	Workstation	£83.00
	a. Receive	

# STOOLS

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	GAS LIFT STOOLS	
DR05	Angel Stool	£77.00
DR14	Capri Stool	£94.00
DR17	Carlito Stool	£77.00
DR22	Dott Stool	£77.00
DR26	Loft Stool	£77.00
DR56	Maya Stool	£72.00
DR46	Penta Stool	£77.00
DR52	Up Stool	£77.00
DR31	Base Stool	£77.00
DR58	New York Stool	£66.00
DR62	Funky Stool	£83.00
DR54	Star Stool	£72.00
DR67	Jess Stool	£61.00
DR60	Evie Stool	£77.00
JD37S	Bisou Stool	£51.00
JD124S	Ocean Stool	£88.00
JD130S	Ribble Stool	£54.00
JD39S	Jam Gas Lift Stool	£60.00
JD98S	Rimini Stool	£51.00
JD61S	Bow Stool	£51.00
JD04S	Milano Stool	£39.00
DR91S	Tolix Stool	£47.00
JD36S	Viper Stool	£32.00
JD104S	Neo Stool	£76.00
JD79S	Oakley Stool	£76.00
PS05	Saturn Stool	£47.00
JD68S	Lexi Stool	£49.00
	RYD CO	

DESCRIPTION



### GAS LIFT STOOLS

JD119S	Gill Stool	£95.00
JD97SW	Muira Style Stool	£48.00
JD012S	Vienna Stool	£65.00
JD112S	Bertoia Style Stool	£83.00
JD011S	Honeycomb Stool	£65.00
DR65	Ghost Stool no Back	£39.00
DR65	Ghost Stool Back	£99.00
JD11S	Finn Stool	£83.00
DR05	Angel Stool	£77.00
DR14	Capri Stool	£94.00
DR17	Carlito Stool	£77.00
DR22	Dott Stool	£77.00
DR26	Loft Stool	£77.00
DR56	Maya Stool	£72.00
DR46	Penta Stool	£77.00
DR52	Up Stool	£77.00
DR31	Base Stool	£77.00
DR58	New York Stool	£66.00
DR62	Funky Stool	£83.00
DR54	Star Stool	£72.00
DR69	Pepe Stool	£66.00

JD102S	Tower Stool	£80.00
DR67	Jess Stool	£61.00
DR60	Evie Stool	£77.00
DR68	Konkord Stool	£66.00
JD03S	Ice Bar Stool	£59.00
JD37S	Bisou Stool	£51.00
JD124S	Ocean Stool	£88.00
JD130S	Ribble Stool	£54.00
JD39S	Jam Gas Lift Stool	£60.00
JD98S	Rimini Stool	£51.00
JD38S	Jam Stool	£60.00
JD61S	Bow Stool 4 Legs	£51.00
JD61S	Bow Stool	£51.00
JD04S	Milano Stool	£39.00
JD104S	Neo Stool	£76.00
JD79S	Oakley Stool	£76.00
JD120S	Wave Stool	£47.00
DS17	Fiji Colour Stool	£42.00
PS05	Saturn Stool	£47.00



### NON GAS LIFT STOOLS

JD97SW Muira Style Stool

£95.00 £48.00

JD012S	Vienna Stool	£65.00
JD112S	Bertoia Style Stool	£83.00
JD011S	Honeycomb Stool	£65.00
DR65	Ghost Stool no Back	£39.00
DR65	Ghost Stool Back	£99.00
JD11S	Finn Stool	£83.00
DS06B	Farno Stool with Back	£49.00
DR69	Pepe Stool	£66.00
JD102S	Tower Stool	£80.00
DR68	Konkord Stool	£66.00
JD03S	Ice Bar Stool	£59.00
JD38S	Jam Stool	£60.00
JD61S	Bow Stool 4 Legs	£51.00
ES08	Corrine Bar Stool	£61.00
JD120S	Wave Stool	£47.00
DS17	Fiji Colour Stool	£42.00
DS14	Ella Stool	£37.00
ES06	Suzy Stool	£37.00
ES04	Zeta Stool	£30.00
DS01	Surf Stool	£49.00
DS07	Fiji Stool	£42.00
DS05	Aluminium Stool	£38.00
DS06	Farno Stool	£43.00
DS19	Jackpot Colour Stool	£42.00



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	PADDED STOOLS	
DS06B	Farno Stool with Back	£49.00
DR05	Angel Stool	£77.00
DR14	Capri Stool	£94.00
DR17	Carlito Stool	£77.00
DR22	Dott Stool	£77.00
DR26	Loft Stool	£77.00
DR46	Penta Stool	£77.00
DR31	Base Stool	£77.00
DR58	New York Stool	£66.00
DR62	Funky Stool	£83.00
JD102S	Tower Stool	£80.00
DR60	Evie Stool	£77.00
JD03S	Ice Bar Stool	£59.00
JD124S	Ocean Stool	£88.00
JD130S	Ribble Stool	£54.00
JD61S	Bow Stool 4 Legs	£51.00
JD61S	Bow Stool	£51.00
JD04S	Milano Stool	£39.00
JD104S	Neo Stool	£76.00
JD79S	Oakley Stool	£76.00
ES08	Corrine Bar Stool	£61.00
DS14	Ella Stool	£37.00
ES06	Suzy Stool	£37.00
ES04	Zeta Stool	£30.00
DS06	Farno Stool	£43.00

### PADDED STOOLS

	PADDED STOOLS	•
JD012S	Vienna Stool	£65.00
DR94S	Ascot Stool	£94.00
JD112S	Bertoia Style Stool	£83.00
JD011S	Honeycomb Stool	£65.00
DR65	Ghost Stool Back	£99.00
DS06B	Farno Stool with Back	£49.00
DR14	Capri Stool	£94.00
DR17	Carlito Stool	£77.00
DR22	Dott Stool	£77.00
DR56	Maya Stool	£72.00
DR46	Penta Stool	£77.00
DR52	Up Stool	£77.00
DR31	Base Stool	£77.00
DR58	New York Stool	£66.00
DR62	Funky Stool	£83.00
DR54	Star Stool	£72.00
DR67	Jess Stool	£61.00
DR60	Evie Stool	£77.00
DR68	Konkord Stool	£66.00
JD37S	Bisou Stool	£51.00
JD124S	Ocean Stool	£88.00
JD130S	Ribble Stool	£54.00
JD98S	Rimini Stool	£51.00
JD61S	Bow Stool	£51.00
JD61S	Bow Stool 4 Legs	£51.00
JD79S	Oakley Stool	£76.00
JD120S	Wave Stool	£47.00
DS17	Fiji Colour Stool	£42.00
DS14	Ella Stool	£37.00
ES06	Suzy Stool	£37.00
DS07	Fiji Stool	£42.00
DS05	Aluminium Stool	£38.00
DS19	Jackpot Colour Stool	£42.00





Company Name:					Furniture Hire Order Form			
Invoice Add	ress:							
Tel:			Email:			P/O:		
Show Name	e: London Bo	ook Fair 202	20	Delivery Date: 9th March 2020				
Venue: Olympia, London Hall Number: Stand Number:			Collection Date: 12th March 2020					
Stand Nam				Show Date	es: 10-12 M	arch 2020		
Qty	Code		Desc	ription		Price	Total	
		ò						
·								
					Sub Total £			
y.					+ 20% VAT £			
	32				Total £			
Additional Ir	nformation:							
Signed:			Print name:			Date:		
Credit Card Payment Do Please not a 2.59	etails:	Credit Card	d No:					
will be added for payment by AMEX  Start Date:				Expiry: SEC: (last 3 digits)			s)	
Card Hold	ler Name:			Туре	1	Issue	<b>)</b> :	

Please sign, complete and fax or email back to turn this into an order

Fax: +44 (0) 1299 254091 Email: scott@conceptfurniture.co.uk